mygolf
&

Turnierergebnis - BSG

KoinGolf - 20.08.2017

Einzel - Stableford; 18 Locher

Brutto Damen
Rang Name

1 1 Scherfke, Rita

o
®

2 Neller,Ina &

3  Krause, Sabine

e
®

4  Hahner, Ursula

g
®

% Kuntze, Michaela
-

6 Berg, Christina
ral

*  Hadwiger, Erika

gt
®

8  Schlippmann,
Stefanie &

9 Gasper, Heike

P —
L

¥ Hesse, Lisa "™

*  Fromme, Lydia
-‘#

*  Krlger, Sandra

e
®

13 Korbmacher,
Ingried

14 Franken, Elgin

gl
®

Club

Koln, GC Ford

Kdéln, GC Ford

Kolner GC

Kolner GC

Kolner GC

KéIn, GC Ford

KéInGolf

Kéln, GC Ford

Burgkonradshm.

Kéln, GC Ford

Kolner GC

Kdln, GC Ford

VG Sankt Urbanus

Litetsburg, Schloss

Stvg.

12,6

14,4

17,6

16,1

14,4

17,4

13,1

18,6

18,0

20,7

20,5

224

15,2

24,6

Spvg.

15

17

20

18

17

20

15

21

21

24

23

26

17

28

Tota

20

17

15

14

14

12

12

11



15

16

17

18

Stand: 21.08.2017, 05:50 Uhr

Mertens, Petra

oot
°

Hibe, Gertrud

B sad
o

Rechmann, Sylvia

~.,9,,,

Adams, Brigitta

Profitlich, Gisela

gl
®

Hasenbach, Silke

pes—
®

Leis, Renate &

Kolner GC
MUhlenhof, GP
Clostermanns Hof,
GC

Kolner GC
Heckenhof, Gut
Clostermanns Hof,
GC

Kdlner GC

24,0

28,7

22,1

47

39

54

23,2

27

33

25

52

44

59

26

NA



mygolf

Turnierergebnis - BSG

KoInGolf - 20.08.2017
Einzel - Stableford; 18 Locher

Brutto Herren

Rang

1

1

12

Name

Kunisch, Andre

8

Stiebel, Torsten

—
L ]

Degen,
Wolfgang ™

Halasa,
Christoph "™

Jansen, Willi
';vﬂ'

Rechmann, Ralf

—pult
®

Venhaus,
Joachim &

Kreutzmann,
vigadt

Daniel &
Fuchs, Heinz
Alfred

Scherfke,

Andreas ¢

Hadwiger,
Michael &

Pfeffer, Robert

s

Schnitzlein,
Wolfgang ™

Club

Kolner GC

Kéln, GC Ford

Kolner GC

Clostermanns Hof, GC

Kdin, GC Ford

Clostermanns Hof, GC

Bad Muinstereifel, GC

Kdln, GC Ford

Waldbrunnen, GC

Koln, GC Ford

Kolner GC

Sagmiuhle, GC

VG Sankt Urbanus

Stvg.

5,6

10,1

14,4

10,5

10,8

13,1

9,6

12,7

14,1

16,0

9,3

18,2

10,7

SpVg.

11

16

12

12

15

11

14

16

18

10

20

12

Tota

28

24

23

22

21

20

20

20

17

17

17

16

16



15

18

21

22

23

24

26

28

29

30

31

32

Hesse, Wilfried

p—
®

Gottschlich,
Bernhard &

Bischer,

Wolfgang &

Wilbertz, Dirk
8

Schmidt, Silvio
o

Klee, Markus
-l

Wilach, Markus

O
Walk, Axel ™

Rdéttgen, Ulrich

p—
®

Pratsch, Michael

e
®

Dederichs,
Klaus "™

Korbmacher,
Michael

Klein, Karsten
»;,ur

Sturdy, William

e
e

Bellinghausen,
Peter &

Patterson,
George ™

Bocianiak, Klaus

gl
e

Bocianiak, Klaus

L o
L ]

Leis, Fridolin

Blank,
Klaus-Peter

Kdln, GC Ford

Kdlner GC

Rémerhof

Kéln, GC Ford

Clostermanns Hof, GC

Kélner GC

Kolner GC

Koélner GC

Koélner GC

Heckenhof, Gut

Alt6tting-Burghausen

VG Sankt Urbanus

Romerhof

Romerhof

Rehburg-Loccum, GC

Kolner GC

Romerhof

Romerhof

Kolner GC

Kolner GC

16,1

15,1

18,6

18,5

12,1

20,2

16,6

16,1

19,9

15,2

28,7

19,9

30,5

27,5

30,5

30,5

31,3

47

18

17

21

21

13

23

19

18

22

13

29

17

30

22

35

31

35

35

36

52

16

14

14

14

13

13

13

12

10



Sonderwertung

Kategorie Name Wert
Nearest-to-the-Pin Damen Hadwiger, Erka & 2,35
Nearest-to-the-Pin Herren Halasa, Christoph & 37
Longest Drive Damen Krause, Sabine ™

Longest Drive Herren Stiebel, Torsten %

Stand: 21.08.2017, 056:50 Uhr






mygolf

Turnierergebnis - BSG

KoéinGolf - 20.08.2017

Einzel - Stableford; 18 Locher

Netto HCP bis 14,4

Rang

1 1

12

Name

Degen,
Wolfgang
";w'
Rechmann,
Ralf ™

Scherfke,
Rita &

Kunisch,
Andre
ra )

Halasa,
Christoph

g
[ ]

Stiebel,
Torsten

=gl
®

Kreutzmann,

- gl

Daniel &

Nefler, Ina
g

[ ]
Fuchs,
Heinz Alfred

Jansen,
Willi ™

Venhaus,
Joachim
i
Schnitzlein,
Wolfgang

Club

Kolner GC

Clostermanns
Hof, GC

Kéln, GC
Ford

Kolner GC

Clostermanns
Hof, GC

Kdin, GC
Ford

Kéln, GC
Ford

Kdln, GC
Ford

Waldbrunnen,
GC

Koln, GC
Ford

Bad
Miinstereifel,
GC

VG Sankt
Urbanus

StVg.

14,4

13,1

12,6

5,6

10,5

10,1

12,7

14,4

14,1

10,8

9,6

10,7

SpVg.

16

15

15

12

1"

14

17

16

12

11

12

Total

38

35

34

34

34

33

33

32

30

30

30

27

CBA

« (33:36)

---(33-36)

—- (33-36)

— (34-36)

- (34-36)

—- (34-36)

—- (33-36)

— (33-36)

—- (33-36)

- (34-36)

- (34-36)

-—- (34-36)

NSPG

38

35

34

34

34

33

33

32

30

30

30

27



13 Kuntze, Kélner GC 14,4 17 26 - (33-36)

Michaela
T

14 Hadwiger, Kolner GC 9,3 10 25 --- (34-36)
Michael
-.,.;u

15  Schmidt, Clostermanns 12,1 13 24 - (33-36)
Silvio & Hof, GC

16 Hadwiger, KoéInGolf 13,1 15 22 --- (33-36)
Erika &

17 Pratsch, Heckenhof, 11,3 13 20 --- (34-36)
Michael Gut
gt

Stand: 21.08.2017, 05:47 Uhr



mygolf

Turnierergebnis - BSG
KoInGolf - 20.08.2017

Einzel - Stableford; 18 Locher

Netto HCP 14,5 bis 20,2

Rang

1 1

11

13

Name

Pfeffer,
Robert 3™

Scherfke,
Andreas &

Hesse,
Wilfried &

Bischer,
Wolfgang

gt
[ ]

Klee, Markus

Rl
)

Krause,

Sabine &

Schliippmann,

cad

Stefanie 7%

Wiach,
Markus &

Wolk, Axel
i

Wilbertz, Dirk
8

Berg,

Christina
8

Hahner,

Ursula ™

Gasper,
Heike &

Club

Sagmiihle, GC

KélIn, GC Ford

Kéln, GC Ford

Rémerhof

Kdlner GC

Kélner GC

Kdéln, GC Ford

Kélner GC

Kélner GC

Kdéln, GC Ford

Kéln, GC Ford

Kolner GC

Burgkonradshm.

StvVg.

18,2

16,0

16,1

18,6

20,2

17,6

18,6

16,6

16,1

18,5

17,4

16,1

18,0

SpVag.

20

18

18

21

23

20

21

19

18

21

20

18

21

Total

34

34

33

33

32

32

29

29

29

29

28

28

27

CBA

— (33-36)

—- (33-36)

— (33-36)

=A% 36)

s [32:36)

- (33-36)

- (32-36)

—- (33-36)

- (33-36)

—- (32-36)

—- (33-36)

- (33-36)

—- (33-36)

NSPG

34

34

33

33

32

32

29

29

29

29

28

28

27



* Gottschlich,
Bernhard
et

15 Rottgen,
Ulrich &

16 Sturdy,

William &

17 Korbmacher,
Michael

18 Korbmacher,
Ingried

Stand: 21.08.2017, 05:48 Uhr

Kolner GC

Kdlner GC

Rémerhof

VG Sankt
Urbanus

VG Sankt
Urbanus

15,1

19,9

19,9

15,2

15,2

17

22

22

17

17

27

25

23

18

17

- (33-36)

- (32-36)

—- (32-36)

— (33-36)

- (33-36)

27

25

23

18

17



mygolf

Turnierergebnis - BSG
KoIlnGolf - 20.08.2017
Einzel - Stableford; 18 Lécher

Netto HCP 20,3 bis --

Rang

1

1

2

10

13

14

15

Name

Adams, Brigitta

Krager,
Sandra &

Dederichs,

Klaus &

Bellinghausen,

Peter &

Hesse, Lisa

gl
®

Franken,
Elgin "¢

Klein, Karsten

[ ]

Fromme,
e aad

Lydia 7@

Hibe, Gertrud

®

Leis, Fridolin
Rechmann,
Sylvia ™
Bocianiak,

Klaus &

Bocianiak,

Klaus ™

Hasenbach,
Silke &

Profitlich,
Gisela &

Mertens,
Petra &

Club

Kolner GC

Kéln, GC Ford

Altotting-Burghausen

Rehburg-Loccum,
GC

Kéln, GC Ford

Litetsburg, Schloss

Rémerhof

Kolner GC

Muhlenhof, GP

Kélner GC

Clostermanns Hof,

GC

Rémerhof

Rémerhof

Clostermanns Hof,

GC

Heckenhof, Gut

Kdlner GC

Stvg.

47

22,9

254

30,5

20,7

246

26,7

20,5

28,7

31,3

22,1

30,5

30,5

39

24,0

SpVa.
52

26

29

35

24

28

30

23

33

36

25

35

35

59

27

Total

37

32

30

28

28

26

25

25

24

23

23

23

23

20

19

CBA

— (32-36)

— (32-36)

— (31-36)

— (32-36)

— (32-36)

- (31-38)

— (32-36)

— (31-36)

— (31-36)

— (32-36)

— (31-36)

— (31-36)

— (32-36)

NSPG

37

32

30

28

28

26

25

25

24

23

23

23

22

20

19






